
 DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES - CITY OF CHICAGO  

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name:  Tradesmen Services 

Specification No.:  354609 

Bid Advertising Date:  August 2, 2019  

Pre-Bid Conference Date:  August 8, 2019 @ 2:00 PM   

Pre-Bid Conference Location:  121 North LaSalle Street, City Hall 1st Floor, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103 Chicago, IL  60602 

Bid Opening Date:  September 25, 2019 

Lead Department:  Department of Water Management 
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
Email/Website/Fax Number 

City of Chicago 

Procurement Services 
Mauricio Beltran 

121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 
312-744-8981 Mauricio.Beltran@CityofChicago.org 

City of Chicago 

Department of Water Management 
Felicia Rawlings  

1000 East Ohio St. 

Chicago, IL 60611 
312-745-0581 

                           
Felicia.Rawlings@CityofChicago.org   

City of Chicago 

Department of Water Management 
Mary Jane Eres 

1000 East Ohio St. 

Chicago, IL 60611 
312-747-1685 

                           
Mary_Jane.Eres@CityofChicago.org   

City of Chicago 

Department of Water Management 
Mark F. O’Malley  

1000 East Ohio St. 

Chicago, IL 60611 
312-744-3700 

                           
wc00061@CityofChicago.org   

City of Chicago 

Department of Aviation 
David Bowman  

10510 W. Zemke Road  

Chicago, IL 60666 
773-686-7089 David.Bowman@CityofChicago.org 

Core Mechanical, Inc. Andy Enright  
4632 W. Lawrence Ave.  

Chicago, IL 60630 

773-267-6300 

708-825-5051 
aenright@coremechanicalinc.com 

Titan Mechanical Corp. John Netzel  
4354 N. Central Ave.  

Chicago, IL 60634 
773-853-2119 John@titanmechanicalinc.com 

Titan Mechanical Corp. Michael Eollske  
4354 N. Central Ave.  

Chicago, IL 60634 

847-359-0970 

773-853-2119 
Michael@titanmechanicalinc.com 

Siemens Industry, Inc. Thomas Ostrem    
585 Slawin Drive 

Mount Prospect, IL 60056 
224-216-0864 Thomas.ostrem@siemens.com 
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Courtesy Electric, Inc. Matthew Ryan    
6535 N Olmsted Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60631 

773-649-5040 

773-649-9630 
Matt@courtesyelectric.net 

Chico & Nunes, P.C. James M. McIsaac 

333 West Wacker Drive 

 Suite 1420 

Chicago, IL 60606 

312-884-5074 

312-310-7151 

312-463-1000 

JMcIsaac@chiconunes.com 

Anchor Mechanical, Inc. John Gonzales  
255 N. California Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60612 

708-374-9746 

312-492-6994 
JGonzales@anchormechanical.com 

Anchor Mechanical, Inc. Kim McMahan  
255 N. California Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60612 

773-715-2737 

312-492-6994 
kmcmahan@anchormechanical.com 

Independent Mechanical 

Industries, Inc. 

Joseph P. 

Reynolds  

4155 N. Knox Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60641 

773-243-0569 

773-447-3705 
joereynolds@independentmech.com 

Independent Mechanical 

Industries, Inc. 
David Reynolds  

4155 N. Knox Ave. 

Chicago, IL 60641 

224-392-0392 

773-243-0575 
dreynolds@independentmech.com 

Interstate Electronics Company Wayne P. Thomas  
600 Joliet Road 

Willowbrook, IL 60527 

630-789-8700 

630-337-9156 
wpthomas@iecusa.com 

 


